CITY OF WEWOKA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION
TAX INCREMENT FUND (TIF)

INCREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
PROJECTED REVENUE
SEMINOLE NATION BILLINGSLEY ROAD DONATION

TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION

PROJECTED EXPENDITURES
BILLINGSLEY ROAD IMPROVEMENT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCENTIVE/HOTEL

TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENT APPROPRIATION

$107,650.00
$250,000.00

$357,650.00

$107,650.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00

$357,650.00



CITY OF WEWOKA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION
DEBT SERVICE/GRANT ACCOUNTS (DSSC)

INCREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018 BUDGET
PROJECTED REVENUE

SEMINOLE NATION HOUSING DONATION

TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION

PROJECTED EXPENDITURES
SEMINOLE NATION HOUSING STREET REPAIRS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION

$23,100.00

$10,000.00

$33,100.00

$23,100.00
$10,000.00

$33,100.00



