CITY OF WEWOKA SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION TAX INCREMENT FUND (TIF)

INCREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENT APPROPRIATION	\$357,650.00
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCENTIVE/HOTEL	\$150,000.00
BILLINGSLEY ROAD IMPROVEMENT	\$100,000.00
PROJECTED EXPENDITURES	\$107,650.00
TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION	\$357,650.00
SEMINOLE NATION BILLINGSLEY ROAD DONATION	\$250,000.00
PROJECTED REVENUE	\$107,650.00

CITY OF WEWOKA SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION DEBT SERVICE/GRANT ACCOUNTS (DSSC)

INCREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018 BUDGET

PROJECTED REVENUE	\$23,100.00
SEMINOLE NATION HOUSING DONATION	\$10,000.00
TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION	\$33,100.00
PROJECTED EXPENDITURES	\$23,100.00
SEMINOLE NATION HOUSING STREET REPAIRS	\$10,000.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION	\$33,100.00

_ _